
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

SCARFELL SAFETY BOOTS
Safety Rating: S1P SR
Full grain nubuck leather mid-ankle safety boot with steel toe cap and midplate

Safety rating: S1P
Toe protection: Steel
Midplate protection: Steel 
Slip rating: SRA
Shock absorbing: Yes
Fuel oil resistant: Yes
Outsole heat resistant: No
Anti-static: Yes

SPECIFICATION:

ESD resistant: No
Water resistant: No
Uppers: Nubuck leather 
Insole: Foam
Colour: Black
Size: 7-12 (inc. 10.5)

Part No.

T55008 
T55009
T55010
T55011
T55012
T55013
T55014

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

UK

7
8
9

10
10.5

11
12

Euro

41
42
43
44
45
46
47


