

SCARFELL SAFETY BOOTS

Safety Rating: S1P SR

Full grain nubuck leather mid-ankle safety boot with steel toe cap and midplate



SPECIFICATION:

Safety rating: S1P Toe protection: Steel Midplate protection: Steel

Slip rating: SRA
Shock absorbing: Yes
Fuel oil resistant: Yes
Outsole heat resistant: No

Anti-static: Yes

ESD resistant: No Water resistant: No Uppers: Nubuck leather

Insole: Foam Colour: Black

Size: 7-12 (inc. 10.5)

Part No.	UK	Euro	Colour
T55008	7	41	Black
T55009	8	42	Black
T55010	9	43	Black
T55011	10	44	Black
T55012	10.5	45	Black
T55013	11	46	Black
T55014	12	47	Black